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CO/Region/ State/Zone Name Designation Email Address 
Mobile 

Number 
Location 

1 CII Headquarters Ms Leena Pandey Director leena.pandey@cii.in 9818284879 Gurgaon 

2 CII Headquarters Ms Sanjani Rana Manager sanjani.rana@cii.in 9971283090 New Delhi 

 

EASTERN REGION 

1 Eastern Region Ms Mamata Mondal Deputy Director mamata.mondal@cii.in 9831655510 Kolkata 

2 Eastern Region Ms Rumki Das  Executive Officer rumki.das@cii.in  9831922003 Kolkata 

Eastern Region - State Offices 

1 Bihar  Mr Nilabh Keshav Executive Officer nilabh.keshav@cii.in 8294629995 Patna 

2 Chhattisgarh  Syed Navedul Hayat Executive  navedul.hayat@cii.in 8685970567 Raipur 

3 Jharkhand  Mr Kunal Yadav Executive Officer kunal.yadav@cii.in 9708519973 Jamshedpur 

4 Odisha Ms Harsimran Kaur Executive  
harsimran.kaur@cii.in 

 
9304203026 Bhubaneswar 

5 West Bengal  Mr Soumik Kar  Executive Officer 
soumik.kar@cii.in 

 
8910827467 Kolkata 

6 North Bengal  Mr Rup Kumar Chowdhury Deputy Director 
rupkumar.chowdhury@cii.in 

 
8405986282 Siliguri 

North-Eastern Region - State Offices 

1 North East Mr Zuber Hussain Executive Officer zuber.hussain@cii.in  9706070071 Guwahati 

2 Assam & Meghalaya Ms Shanta Sarma Director shanta.sarma@cii.in  9954085585 Guwahati 
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mailto:kunal.yadav@cii.in
mailto:harsimran.kaur@cii.in
mailto:soumik.kar@cii.in
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3 
Arunachal Pradesh & 

Manipur 

 

Mr Pryankarjit Barua Deputy Director p.baruah@cii.in  9864103215 Guwahati 

4 Mizoram Mr Chizuknok Longkumer Executive chizuknok.longkumer@cii.in 6281293472 Aizwal 

5 Nagaland (Dimapur zone) Mr Chizuknok Longkumer Executive chizuknok.longkumer@cii.in  6281293472 Dimapur 

6 Sikkim Mr Zuber Hussain Executive Officer zuber.hussain@cii.in  9706070071 Guwahati 

7 Tripura Ms Rupa Das Deputy Director rupa.das@cii.in  9436129728 Agartala 

       

NORTHERN REGION 

1 Chandigarh Mr Aditya Agnihotri  Director  aditya.agnihotri@cii.in 9910005864 Chandigarh 

2 Chandigarh Ms Nishi Bhardwaj Manager nishi.bhardwaj@cii.in 9815546698 Chandigarh 

Northern Region - State Offices 

1 Chandigarh UT Mr Gautam Sood Deputy Director gautam.sood@cii.in 9888278540 Chandigarh 

2 Delhi Mr Suman Nath  Deputy Director suman.nath@cii.in 9999027055 New Delhi 

3 Haryana Mr Abhinav Jang Executive Officer abhinav.jang@cii.in   8745857000 Gurgaon 

4 Himachal Pradesh Mr Ajay Thakur Executive Officer ajay.thakur@cii.in 9815550207 Chandigarh 

5 Jammu & Kashmir Mr Vivek Sagar  Executive vivek.sagar@cii.in 7889843323 Jammu 

6 Ladakh Mr Vivek Sagar Executive vivek.sagar@cii.in 7889843323 Leh 

7 Punjab Mr Sarvpreet Singh Deputy Director sarvpreet.singh@cii.in 8284900501 Chandigarh 

mailto:p.baruah@cii.in
mailto:chizuknok.longkumer@cii.in
mailto:chizuknok.longkumer@cii.in
mailto:zuber.hussain@cii.in
mailto:rupa.das@cii.in
mailto:nishi.bhardwaj@cii.in
mailto:gautam.sood@cii.in
mailto:abhinav.jang@cii.in
mailto:ajay.thakur@cii.in
mailto:sarvpreet.singh@cii.in
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8 Rajasthan Mr Ashish Pathak  Executive Officer ashish.pathak@cii.in  9462817612 Jaipur 

9 Uttar Pradesh Mr Faiz Waris Executive Officer faiz.waris@cii.in 9565248680 Lucknow 

10 Uttarakhand Mr Prabhat Negi Manager prabhat.negi@cii.in 7830148838 Dehradun 

       

SOUTHERN REGION 

1 Southern Region S Kannan Senior Adviser s.kannan@cii.in 9848386933 Chennai 

2 Southern Region Jayalakshmi Janardhanan Executive Officer j.jaya@cii.in 9940011916 Chennai 

3 Southern Region A P Varadarajan Deputy Director a.p.varadarajan@cii.in 9810923493 Chennai 

4 Southern Region Surekha S Executive surekha.s@cii.in 7397271731 Chennai 

Southern Region - State Offices 

1 Tamil Nadu  N Ramasubramanian Deputy Director mani@cii.in 

8925802351 / 

9677279922 
Chennai 

2 Andhra Pradesh  Chandan Patnaik Executive Officer chandan.patnaik@cii.in 

8925802346 / 

9985400782 
Vijayawada  

3 Karnataka  

Solomon Pushparaj 

 

S Haripriya 

Deputy Director 

 

Executive 

solomon@cii.in 

 

hari.priya@cii.in 

 

9895765117 

 

8925802347/ 

9880747028 

Mysuru 

 

Bengaluru 

4 Telangana  V Pravalhika Executive pravalhika.v@cii.in 

8925802352 /  

8978431243 
Hyderabad  

5 Puducherry  Arun Raj K Executive arun.raj@cii.in 

8925802349 / 

8940052885 
Puducherry 

mailto:ashish.pathak@cii.in
mailto:faiz.waris@cii.in
mailto:prabhat.negi@cii.in
mailto:s.kannan@cii.in
mailto:j.jaya@cii.in
mailto:a.p.varadarajan@cii.in
mailto:surekha.s@cii.in
mailto:mani@cii.in
mailto:chandan.patnaik@cii.in
mailto:parvathy.mohan@cii.in
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6 Kerala  

Vipin C 

 

 

Gracy Skaria 

Executive Officer 

 

 

Deputy Director 

c.vipin@cii.in 

 

 

gracy.skaria@cii.in 

8925802348 / 

9884842295  

 

9895757245 

Kochi 

Southern Region - Zonal Offices  
1 Chennai - Tamil Nadu M Swaadhy Shree Executive swaadhyshree.m@cii.in 9600845930 Chennai 

2 Coimbatore - Tamil Nadu Sangeetha A Executive sangeetha.a@cii.in 9790964043 Coimbatore 

3 Erode - Tamil Nadu Gunananthan SB Executive gunananthan.sb@cii.in  9791005881 Erode 

4 Madurai - Tamil Nadu Karthick SM Executive karthick.venkatesh@cii.in 8608711670 Madurai 

5 Salem - Tamil Nadu R Ruban Ebenezer Executive Officer ruban.ebenezer@cii.in 7904969238 Salem 

6 Trichy - Tamil Nadu Koushick Balaji V Executive Officer koushick.v@cii.in 9944145159 Trichy 

7 Tirupati - Andhra Pradesh Chandan Patnaik Executive Officer chandan.patnaik@cii.in 

8925802346 / 

9985400782 
Vijayawada  

8 Vijayawada - Andhra Pradesh Chandan Patnaik Executive Officer chandan.patnaik@cii.in 

8925802346 / 

9985400782 
Vijayawada  

9 
Visakhapatnam - Andhra 

Pradesh 
Khushboo Sharma Executive Officer khushboo.sharma@cii.in 8005689682 Visakhapatnam 

10 Mysuru - Karnataka 

Solomon Pushparaj 

 

Kiran M K 

Deputy Director 

 

Office Assistant 

solomon@cii.in 

 

kiran.m.k@cii.in 

9895765117 

 

9844785965 

Mysuru 

11 Trivandrum - Kerala Saji Mathew Deputy Director saji.mathew@cii.in 9895757237 Trivandrum 

12 Thrissur - Kerala Gracy Skaria Deputy Director gracy.skaria@cii.in 9895757245 Kochi 

13 North Kerala - Kerala Sayoojya S Executive sayoojya.s@cii.in 6238435909 Kochi 

14 Kottayam - Kerala Vipin C Executive Officer c.vipin@cii.in 

8925802348 / 

9884842295  
Kochi 

Southern Region - District Offices 

1 Karur - Tamil Nadu R Pavithran Executive Officer pavithran.r@cii.in 8778633619 Karur 

mailto:manoj.kumar@cii.in
mailto:manoj.kumar@cii.in
mailto:manoj.kumar@cii.in
mailto:manoj.kumar@cii.in
mailto:swaadhyshree.m@cii.in
mailto:sangeetha.a@cii.in
mailto:gunananthan.sb@cii.in
mailto:karthick.venkatesh@cii.in
mailto:ruban.ebenezer@cii.in
mailto:koushick.v@cii.in
mailto:chandan.patnaik@cii.in
mailto:chandan.patnaik@cii.in
mailto:khushboo.sharma@cii.in
mailto:kiran.m.k@cii.in
mailto:kiran.m.k@cii.in
mailto:kiran.m.k@cii.in
mailto:saji.mathew@cii.in
mailto:gracy.skaria@cii.in
mailto:sayoojya.s@cii.in
mailto:c.vipin@cii.in
mailto:pavithran.r@cii.in
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2 Thoothukudi - Tamil Nadu Ramesh Dayalarajan Executive Officer ramesh.d@cii.in 9994793887 Thoothukudi 

3 Tiruppur - Tamil Nadu Rahul Siddarthan Executive rahul.siddharthan@cii.in  8124826563 Coimbatore 

4 Belgaum - Karnataka Gaurav Sai Executive sai.gaurav@cii.in 8861602919 Bangalore 

5 Hubli - Dharwad - Karnataka Gaurav Sai Executive sai.gaurav@cii.in 8861602919 Bangalore 

6 Mangalore - Karnataka Guruprasad M Executive guruprasad.m@cii.in 7019967945 Mysore 

       

WESTERN REGION 

1 Western Region Mr Inacio Fernandes Senior Manager inacio.fernandes@cii.in 9987840430 Mumbai 

2 Western Region 
Ms Monalisa  Fernandes 

Manager monalisa.fernandes@cii.in 7798718093 Mumbai 

Western Region - State Offices 

1 Goa Mr John Fernandes Deputy Director john.fernandes@cii.in 9822982979 Goa 

2 Gujarat Mr Manish Naiya Executive Officer manish.naiya@cii.in 9426854803 Ahmedabad 

 
3 

Madhya Pradesh Mr Sawan Uprety Deputy Director sawan.uprety@cii.in 9826015814 Bhopal 

4 Maharashtra 

 

Ms Maah-Afreen Anklesvaria 
Executive Officer maahafreen.a@cii.in 9136677218  Mumbai 

Western Region - Zonal Offices 

1 Aurangabad  

(Marathwada Zone) 

 

Ms Rubina Sayed Deputy Director rubina.abrar@cii.in 7350239525 Aurangabad 

2 Nashik & Thane Zone 

(North MH Zone) 

 

Mr Keith Roberts Executive Officer keith.roberts@cii.in 9545593777 Nashik & Thane 

3 Nagpur  

(Vidarbha Zone) 

 

Mr Anurag Tiwari Executive Officer anurag.tiwari@cii.in 8625024707 Nagpur 

mailto:ramesh.d@cii.in
mailto:rahul.siddharthan@cii.in
mailto:sai.gaurav@cii.in
mailto:sai.gaurav@cii.in
mailto:guruprasad.m@cii.in
mailto:inacio.fernandes@cii.in
mailto:monalisa.fernandes@cii.in
mailto:john.fernandes@cii.in
mailto:manish.naiya@cii.in
mailto:sawan.uprety@cii.in
mailto:maahafreen.a@cii.in
https://www.mycii.in/DisplayUserProfile.aspx?Empid=E000004371
mailto:rubina.abrar@cii.in
mailto:keith.roberts@cii.in


 
 
 
Page 6 of 6 

 

 

4 Kolhapur  

(Southern MHZ) 

 

Mr Rajaram Kale Executive Officer rajaram.kale@cii.in  9623412569  Kolhapur 

5 Surat  

(Southern GJ Zone) 

 

Mr Vimlesh Ojha Executive Officer vimlesh.ojha@cii.in 9978445668 Surat 

6 Rajkot  

(Western GJ  Zone) 

 

Mr Jayesh Parekh Executive Officer jayesh.parekh@cii.in 9328129470 Rajkot 

7 Bhavnagar  
(Western GJZ) 
 

Mr Manish Naiya Executive Officer manish.naiya@cii.in 9426854803 Bhavnagar 

8 Vadodara  
(Central GJZ) 
 

Mr Bhaumik Swami Executive Officer bhaumik.swami@cii.in 9904584758 
 

Vadodara 

9 Indore  
(Malwa Zone) 
 

Ms Khushboo Joshi Executive Officer khushboo.joshi@cii.in 9301940361 Indore 

10 Pune Zone Mr Vishal Lall Deputy Director vishal.lall@cii.in 8850344676 Pune 

11 Ahmedabad (Zone) 
 

Mr Chirag Gorani Deputy Director chirag.gorani@cii.in 9662773773 Ahmedabad 
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